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Bottles

sOLUTION FOR A BETTERWORLD



Our All Bottles Products

Bottles
Laboratory bottles are specialized 

containers designed for various purposes 

in scientific laboratories. They are typically 

made of glass or plastic, and their design 

and materials are chosen based on the 

specific requirements of the experiments 

or storage needs. Here’s some general 

information about laboratory bottles:

Eg: Glass bottles, plastic bottles, reagent bottles, wash bottles, graduated 

bottles, safety bottles, media bottles.
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B. O. D BOTTLES


B. O. D BOTTLES 


B. O. D BOTTLES 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With I/C Glass Stopcock 

and PP Cap 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With I/C Glass Stopcock 

and PP Cap 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With I/C Glass Stopcock 

and PP Cap 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With I/C Glass Stopcock 

and PP Cap 

60ml 

125ml 

300ml 


    

1000ml              


    

2000ml 


    

5000ml  


   

10000ml
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ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With I/C Glass Stopcock and PP Cap 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES with socket outlet for Stopcock and 

PP Cap


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES with socket outlet for Stopcock and 

PP Cap 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES with socket outlet for Stopcock and 

PP Cap


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES with socket outlet for Stopcock and 

PP Cap 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES with socket outlet for Stopcock and 

PP Cap 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES


 ASPIRATOR BOTTLES 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES


 ASPIRATOR BOTTLES 


ASPIRATOR BOTTLES 


SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES with pouring ring 


SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES with pouring ring


SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES with pouring ring 


SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES with pouring ring 


SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES with pouring ring 


SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES with pouring ring

20000ml  


          


1000ml 


          


 2000ml 


           


5000ml  


         


10000ml 


         


20000ml


250ml 


500ml 


1000ml 


2000ml 


5000ml 

10000ml 

20000ml 

Bluepiece 

Orangepiece 

Yellowpiece 

Greenpiece 

Greypiece 

Bluepiece
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REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with screw cap 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper


 REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper

10ml


 25ml 

50ml 

100ml 

150ml 

250ml 

500ml 

1000ml 

2000ml 

3000ml 

5000ml 

10000ml 

20000ml 


60ml 


100ml 

125ml 


250ml 


500ml 


1000ml


2000ml 

1000ml 

Redpiece 

10ml 


25ml

REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper 


ROUX BOTTLES WITH OFF SET NECK


HIGH TEMPERATURE RESISTANT SCREW CAP REAGENT 

BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber




Bottles Page-4

50ml 


100ml  


250ml 


500ml  


1000ml 


2000ml 


3000ml 


5000ml


10000ml 

20000ml 



60ml 



100ml 


      


125ml 


      


250ml 


     


500ml 


    


1000ml 


    


2000ml 

REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber 


 REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with Screw Cap, Amber


 REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper, 

Amber


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper, 

Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper, 

Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper, 

Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper, 

Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper, 

Amber 


REAGENT BOTTLES narrow mouth with I/C Glass Stopper, 

Amber 
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REAGENT BOTTLES Wide Mouth With Screw Cap, Square


REAGENT BOTTLES Wide Mouth With Screw Cap, Square 


REAGENT BOTTLES Wide Mouth With Screw Cap, Square


REAGENT BOTTLES Wide Mouth With Screw Cap, Square


RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (pyknometer) With I/C PTFE 

Stopper 


RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (pyknometer) With I/C PTFE 

Stopper


RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (pyknometer) With I/C PTFE 

Stopper 


RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (pyknometer) With I/C PTFE 

Stopper with certificate 


RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (pyknometer) With I/C PTFE 

Stopper with certificate 


RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (pyknometer) With I/C PTFE 

Stopper with certificate 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber 

500ml 

1000ml 

2000ml 

5000ml



10ml 



25ml 


 


50ml


 


10ml


 


25ml 



50ml 

250ml 

500ml 

1000ml 

2000ml 

3000ml 

5000ml 

10000ml 

20000ml
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SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck


 SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck 


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck


SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck 


DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Dropper & Rubber Teat, Amber 

DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Dropper & Rubber Teat, Amber 

DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Dropper & Rubber Teat, Amber 

DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Dropper & Rubber Teat, Amber 

DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Stopper & Rubber Teat 

DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Stopper & Rubber Teat 

DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Stopper & Rubber Teat 

DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Stopper & Rubber Teat 

WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber 


WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber 


WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber


WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber


WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber 


WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber


WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid 


WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid

250ml 

500ml 

1000ml 

2000ml 

3000ml 

5000ml 

10000ml 

20000ml 

30ml


60ml 

125ml 

250ml 

30ml


60ml 

125ml 

250ml


5ml 


15ml 


20ml


25ml


40ml


60ml 


5ml 


15ml
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WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid


 WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid 


WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid


 WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid 


WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid 


SPECIFIC GRAVITY BOTTLES (PYKNOMETER) with thermometer 

and capillary Side tube 


SPECIFIC GRAVITY BOTTLES (PYKNOMETER) with thermometer 

and capillary Side tube


SPECIFIC GRAVITY BOTTLES (PYKNOMETER) with thermometer 

and capillary Side tube


LDPE PLASTIC WASH BOTTLES 


FLASK FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLES 


FLASK FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLES 


FLASK FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLES 


STOPPER FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLE


STOPPER FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLE 


STOPPER FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLE 


GLASS WASH BOTTLE 


GLASS WASH BOTTLE 


GLASS WASH BOTTLE 


BOTTLES FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES 


BOTTLES FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES


BOTTLES FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES 

20ml


20ml 


25ml


40ml 


60ml 



10ml 



25ml 



50ml 

500ml 

250ml 

500ml 

1000ml 

250ml 

500ml 

1000ml 

250ml 

500ml 

1000ml 

125ml 

250ml 

500ml
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STOPPER FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES


STOPPER FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES 


STOPPER FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES 


GAS WASHING ( DRESCHEL) BOTTLES Set with I/C stopper 


GAS WASHING ( DRESCHEL) BOTTLES Set with I/C stopper 


GAS WASHING ( DRESCHEL) BOTTLES Set with I/C stopper 


GAS SAMPLING TUBES With Glass Stopcocks 


GAS SAMPLING TUBES With Glass Stopcocks 


GAS SAMPLING TUBES With Glass Stopcocks 


GAS SAMPLING TUBES With Glass Stopcocks 


IMPINGER 


PLASTIC CLAMPS FOR JOINT FITTINGS 


PLASTIC CLAMPS FOR JOINT FITTINGS


 PLASTIC CLAMPS FOR JOINT FITTINGS 


PLASTIC CLAMPS FOR JOINT FITTINGS

125ml 

250ml 

500ml 

125ml 

250ml 

500ml 

125ml 

250ml 

500ml 

1000ml 

35ml 

B14mm 

B19mm 

B24mm 

B29mm


