



DEEPALI SCIENTIFIC SOLUTION FOR A BETTERWORLD

SHARDA NIWAS, SHIV COLONY, NEAR DR. GAWADE DISPENSARY CHOPDA COURT ULHASNAGAR-3, DIST. THANE.



Laboratory Bottles Are Specialized
Containers Designed For Various Purposes
In Scientific Laboratories. They Are Typically
Made Of Glass Or Plastic, And Their Design
And Materials Are Chosen Based On The
Specific Requirements Of The Experiments
Or Storage Needs. Here's Some General
Information About Laboratory Bottles:

Eg: Glass Bottles, Plastic Bottles, Reagent Bottles, Wash Bottles, Graduated Bottles, Safety Bottles, Media Bottles.

OUR ALL BOTTLES PRODUCTS

B. O. D BOTTLES	60ml
B. O. D BOTTLES	125ml
B. O. D BOTTLES	300ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With I/C Glass Stopcock	
And PP Cap	1000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With I/C Glass Stopcock	
And PP Cap	2000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With I/C Glass Stopcock	
And PP Cap	5000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With I/C Glass Stopcock	
And PP Cap	

ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With I/C Glass Stopcock And PP Cap	20000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With Socket Outlet For Stopcock And	
PP Cap ·····	1000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With Socket Outlet For Stopcock And	
PP Cap ·····	2000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With Socket Outlet For Stopcock And	
PP Cap ·····	5000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With Socket Outlet For Stopcock And	
PP Cap ·····	10000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES With Socket Outlet For Stopcock And	
PP Cap	20000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES	250ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES	500ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES	1000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES	2000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES	5000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES	10000ml
ASPIRATOR BOTTLES	20000ml
SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES With Pouring Ring	Bluepiece
SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES With Pouring Ring	Orangepiece
SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES With Pouring Ring	Yellowpiece
SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES With Pouring Ring	Greenpiece
SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES With Pouring Ring	Greypiece
SCREW CAPS FOR BOTTLES With Pouring Ring	Bluepiece

REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	10ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	25ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	50ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	100ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	150ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	250ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	500ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	1000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	2000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	3000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	5000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	10000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap	20000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper	60ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper	100ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper	125ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper	250ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper	500ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper	1000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper	2000ml
ROUX BOTTLES WITH OFF SET NECK	1000ml
HIGH TEMPERATURE RESISTANT SCREW CAP REAGENT	Redpiece
BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber ·····	10ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber	25ml

BOTTLES	Page-4
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber ·····	50ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber	100ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber ······	250ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber	500ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber ······	1000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber ·····	2000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber ······	3000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber	5000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber	10000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With Screw Cap, Amber	20000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper,	
Amber	60ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper,	
Amber	100ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper,	
Amber	125ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper,	
Amber ·····	250ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper,	
Amber	500ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper,	
Amber	1000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Narrow Mouth With I/C Glass Stopper,	
Ambor	2000

2000ml

Amber

REAGENT BOTTLES Wide Mouth With Screw Cap, Square	500ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Wide Mouth With Screw Cap, Square	1000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Wide Mouth With Screw Cap, Square	2000ml
REAGENT BOTTLES Wide Mouth With Screw Cap, Square	5000ml
RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (Pyknometer) With I/C PTFE	
Stopper	10ml
RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (Pyknometer) With I/C PTFE	
Stopper	25ml
RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (Pyknometer) With I/C PTFE	
Stopper ·····	50ml
RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (Pyknometer) With I/C PTFE	
Stopper With Certificate	10ml
RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (Pyknometer) With I/C PTFE	
Stopper With Certificate	25ml
RELATIVE DENSITY BOTTLES (Pyknometer) With I/C PTFE	
Stopper With Certificate	50ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber	250ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber	500ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber	1000ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber	2000ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber	3000ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber	5000ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber	10000ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck, Amber	20000ml

SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck	250ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck	500ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck	1000ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck	2000ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck	3000ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck	5000ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck	10000ml
SOLUTIONS BOTTLES With Tooled Neck ······	20000ml
DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Dropper & Rubber Teat, Amber	30ml
DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Dropper & Rubber Teat, Amber	60ml
DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Dropper & Rubber Teat, Amber	125ml
DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Dropper & Rubber Teat, Amber	250ml
DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Stopper & Rubber Teat	30ml
DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Stopper & Rubber Teat	60ml
DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Stopper & Rubber Teat	125ml
DROPPING BOTTLES With Glass Stopper & Rubber Teat	250ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber	5ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber	15ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber	20ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber	25ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber	40ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid, Amber	60ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid	5ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid	15ml

WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid		20ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid ···-		20ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid ····		25ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid		40ml
WEIGHING BOTTLES With I/C Glass Lid		60ml
SPECIFIC GRAVITY BOTTLES (PYKNOMETER)	With Thermometer	
And Capillary Side Tube ·····		10ml
SPECIFIC GRAVITY BOTTLES (PYKNOMETER)	With Thermometer	
And Capillary Side Tube ·····		25ml
SPECIFIC GRAVITY BOTTLES (PYKNOMETER)	With Thermometer	
And Capillary Side Tube		50ml
LDPE PLASTIC WASH BOTTLES		500ml
FLASK FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLES		250ml
FLASK FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLES		500ml
FLASK FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLES		1000ml
STOPPER FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLE		250ml
STOPPER FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLE		500ml
STOPPER FOR GLASS WASH BOTTLE		1000ml
GLASS WASH BOTTLE		250ml
GLASS WASH BOTTLE		500ml
GLASS WASH BOTTLE		1000ml
BOTTLES FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BO	OTTLES	125ml
BOTTLES FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BO	OTTLES	250ml
BOTTLES FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BO	OTTLES	500ml

STOPPER FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES	125ml
STOPPER FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES	250ml
STOPPER FOR GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES	500ml
GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES Set With I/C Stopper	125ml
GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES Set With I/C Stopper ······	250ml
GAS WASHING (DRESCHEL) BOTTLES Set With I/C Stopper ······	500ml
GAS SAMPLING TUBES With Glass Stopcocks	125ml
GAS SAMPLING TUBES With Glass Stopcocks ······	250ml
GAS SAMPLING TUBES With Glass Stopcocks	500ml
GAS SAMPLING TUBES With Glass Stopcocks	1000ml
IMPINGER ·····	35ml
PLASTIC CLAMPS FOR JOINT FITTINGS	B14mm
PLASTIC CLAMPS FOR JOINT FITTINGS	B19mm
PLASTIC CLAMPS FOR JOINT FITTINGS	B24mm
PLASTIC CLAMPS FOR JOINT FITTINGS	B29mm